KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

S/L No.92 /2013/ER VI A

The following is the Short List containing the Register Number of candidates who
are found Provisionally eligible to be called for interview for selection to the Post of
JUNIOR INSTRUCTOR (PLASTIC PROCESS OPERATOR) on Rs.7990-12930/-
in INDUSTRIAL TRAINING DEPARTMENT Published in the Gazatte dated

NOTIFICATION

Thiruvananthapuram.

Dated. 21/10/2013.

30.12.2009 (Category No.460/2009) on the basis of the OMR Test held on 24.02.2012.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the
arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said
Test. Each Register number shall be prefixed by the alphabet 'S’ indicating statewide

selection.

MAIN LIST

100057

100090

100118

100120

100194

100267

100340

100473

100514

100566

SUPPLEMENTARY LISTS

Ezhava

100138

100189

100392

100543

100580

100611

100124

Scheduled Caste

100306

100309

Scheduled Tribe

NIL




Muslim

100018 100140 100199 100475

Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian

100476

0.B.C

100003 100112 100285 100623

Viswakarma
Nil
SIUC Nadar
100216
[0),¢
100393
Dheevara
Nil
Hindu Nadar
Nil
Note:-1 Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely
provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of applications on
absolute basis. Inclusion of Register Number in the Short List does

not confer any right on the candidate to be called for interview or for
subsequent inclusion in the Ranked List.



Note:-2

Office of the

The Short list is prepared based on the details furnished by
the candidate in the application and subsequent claims made will
not be entertained at any stage. The candidates who have secured
46 (Forty Six) marks and above are included in the Main List of this
Short List. The marks have been lowered to the requisite extent
necessary in respect of the Supplementary Lists.

The date, Time and place of interview will be intimated in
due course.

According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer
script is not allowed.  But candidates can apply for re-
checking/Photocopy of their answer scripts within 45 days from the
publication of the Ranked List for the post. Detailed instructions
will be found in the Ranked List notification for this Post.

Candidates are advised to refer to the invalidation
Notification No. ER.VI A (2)3098/2012/EW dated. 21.10.2013.

(By Order of the Commission)

P.C.BINOY,
Secretary,
Kerala Public Service Commission.

Kerala Public Service Commission,
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for Issue

Section Officer



Name of Post : JUNIOR INSTRUCTOR (PLASTIC PROCES OPERATOR)

Department: INDUSTRIAL TRAINING DEPT.

Date of Test: 24/02/2012 District/Statewise: STATEWIDE
Catagory No.: 460/2009

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in Email: kpsc@keralapsc.org
Address: KERSERCOM” Phone: 0471-2447201

KERAILA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ERVI A(2)3098/2012/EW
Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated.21/10/2013.

NOTIFICATION

It is here by notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

(BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION)

P.C.BINOY,
Secretary,
Kerala Public Service Commission.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission,

Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for Issue,

Section Officer.


http://www.keralapsc.org/
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