KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

S/L No.92 /2013/ER VI A

Thiruvananthapuram. Dated. 21/10/2013.

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Short List containing the Register Number of candidates who are found Provisionally eligible to be called for interview for selection to the Post of **JUNIOR INSTRUCTOR (PLASTIC PROCESS OPERATOR)** on Rs.7990-12930/- in **INDUSTRIAL TRAINING DEPARTMENT** Published in the Gazatte dated 30.12.2009 (Category No.460/2009) on the basis of the OMR Test held on **24.02.2012**.

The Register Numbers are arranged in their numerical sequence and the arrangement does not in any way, indicate their respective rank on the basis of the said Test. Each Register number shall be prefixed by the alphabet 'S' indicating statewide selection.

MAIN LIST

100057	100090	100118	100120	100194
100267	100340	100473	100514	100566

SUPPLEMENTARY LISTS

Ezhava

100138 100189	100392	100543	100580	100611
---------------	--------	--------	--------	--------

Scheduled Caste

100124	100306	100309
--------	--------	--------

Scheduled Tribe

NII.

Muslim

		100018	100140	100199	100475
--	--	--------	--------	--------	--------

Latin Catholics / Anglo Indian

100476

O.B.C

100003 100112 100285 100623

Viswakarma

Nil

SIUC Nadar

100216

 $\underline{\mathbf{OX}}$

100393

Dheevara

Nil

Hindu Nadar

Nil

Note:-1

Inclusion of Register Numbers in this list is purely provisional subject to scrutiny and admission of applications on absolute basis. Inclusion of Register Number in the Short List does not confer any right on the candidate to be called for interview or for subsequent inclusion in the Ranked List.

Note:-2

The Short list is prepared based on the details furnished by the candidate in the application and subsequent claims made will not be entertained at any stage. The candidates who have secured 46 (Forty Six) marks and above are included in the Main List of this Short List. The marks have been lowered to the requisite extent necessary in respect of the Supplementary Lists.

The date, Time and place of interview will be intimated in due course.

According to the existing procedure, revaluation of answer script is not allowed. But candidates can apply for rechecking/Photocopy of their answer scripts within 45 days from the publication of the Ranked List for the post. Detailed instructions will be found in the Ranked List notification for this Post.

Candidates are advised to refer to the invalidation Notification No. ER.VI A (2)3098/2012/EW dated. 21.10.2013.

(By Order of the Commission)

P.C.BINOY,
Secretary,
Kerala Public Service Commission.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for Issue

Section Officer

Name of Post: JUNIOR INSTRUCTOR (PLASTIC PROCES OPERATOR)

Department: INDUSTRIAL TRAINING DEPT.

Date of Test: 24/02/2012 District/Statewise: STATEWIDE

Catagory No.: 460/2009

Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in
Email: kpsc@keralapsc.org
Address: KERSERCOM"
Phone: 0471-2447201

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

No. ERVI A(2)3098/2012/EW

Thiruvananthapuram, Dated.21/10/2013.

NOTIFICATION

It is here by notified that no candidates are invalidated for the above mentioned post.

(BY ORDER OF THE COMMISSION)

P.C.BINOY,
Secretary,
Kerala Public Service Commission.

Office of the Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram-4

Approved for Issue,

Section Officer.